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2023 NFL Pickem Standings
Wed Feb 28 11:25am ET

TEAM
Doughboys
Rhinos
DirtBags
Predators
Jumbo
Cobras

Da Boys
Stingrays
Rogues
Rattlers
SmoknMonks

Longneckers

W L
184 100

174 110
173 111
172 112
170 114
167 117
167 117
165 119
153 131
142 142
8 276
0 284

O O O O O O o o o o o o H

PCT
0.648

0.613
0.609
0.606
0.599
0.588
0.588
0.581
0.539
0.500
0.028
0.000
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